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Price
85.045 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.23% (-0.20)

US0003602069
AAON

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

6,576 EUR
S&P 500

85.00 USD (200)
85.10 USD (100)
84.92 USD
86.75 USD
84.27 USD
85.24 USD
85.166941 USD
315,981
26,907,131.48
6,803

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff49c32ea9eb56d778de6e03f912b909c92c531159db9ed1503bb344abc14f9b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84fd41a1ca61ebadb&time=1713643414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=752d58d5b7945e615377b6e83ea7c9c046b46b13ecc5fea4ccee6eb546590824&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5dc9f4b2afdce70a7&time=1713643414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7fc63fcdea3d772cace0c45898b3aa55c595575691229dd50cbf51fd44028e0&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f87a7bc6c7c2174b&time=1713643414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87dace31cfb1b99e4a6a7b92564a00ae5bd1f2c43e0dc9c1a62d20a4f0906d3b&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70ee3d7526e36eaf4&time=1713643414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bea5ec07fda988d1813f54da00953185ecf5eba7008365ae4a32b5431f870dbf&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=435895573d4b55c84&time=1713643414&tool=RSC

AAON INC.

Details

2024/04/19 21:48:27

Price
85.045 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.23% (-0.20)

ISIN US0003602069
Symbol AAON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,576 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 85.10 USD (100)
Open 84.92 USD
High 86.75 USD
Low 84.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 85.24 USD
VWAP 85.166941 USD
Volume (pcs) 315,981
Trading volume 26,907,131.48
Number of trades 6,803
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +58.67% +31.48% +83.94%
Perf (abs.) +31.52  +20.41 +38.90
Beta 1.18 1.41 0.95
Volatility 31.04 33.77 33.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AAON INC.

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/04/  18:20 79.90 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2021/09/  08:05 57.50 EUR
30

Nasdaq 2024/04/  21:48 85.045 USD
19

Frankfurt 2024/04/  08:01 79.34 EUR
19

Duesseldorf 2024/04/  19:31 79.44 EUR

86.942 USD (431,185)
85.664 USD (416,614)
77.083 USD (414,453)
67.963 USD (427,918)

93.300 USD (2024/04/08)

68.380 USD (2024/01/17)

93.300 USD (2024/04/08)

52.240 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 3

26.91 6,803

0.00 1

0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181236677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181336833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385224342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427219

AAON INC.
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AAON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AAON INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arthur McElroy
Angela Kouplen
Bruce Ware
Caron Lawhorn
David Stewart
Norman
Asbjornson
Stephen LeClair
Gary D. Fields
Christopher D.

Eason

Rebecca A.
Thompson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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